
South Carolina Mitigation Association 

SCMA Quarterly Membership Meeting Agenda 

When:  

Location: 

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:15 AM   

11:45 AM 

12:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

10:00 AM 

Black River Cypress Preserve, 16368 County Line Road, Andrews, SC  29510 

Welcome and Opening Remarks, Ross Nelson, SCMA President 

USACE Update 

David B. Wilson, Special Projects Branch, Regulatory Division, 

U. S. Army Corps of Engineers, Charleston District 

Overview Black River Cypress Preserve, Update on the New South Carolina Black River Water 

Trail Park  

Lyles Cooper , Executive Director, Pee Dee Land Trust 

Committee Reports 

Technical Committee – Tory Grayson 

Partnership Committee – Sydni Redmond 

SCDOT / USACE Update – Ross Nelson 

New Business – Open Floor 

Lunch provided by Pee Dee Land Trust 

Sponsored by: 


